
 

Weekly Programme & Activity Schedule 
Monday 30th June 2025 – Sunday 06th July 2025 

Mon  
30th 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
 6.30pm 

Activity: Drum Fit/Word Challenge Games/Quiz 
Daily Readings: Geoff & Rosemary Mitchell 
Martin Clunes: Islands of the Pacific 
Martin Clunes: Islands of the Pacific - Watch Episode - ITVX 

Tue 
01st 
July 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Activity: Fabric Collage 
Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross 
Springwatch 
Springwatch - 2025: Episode 12 - BBC iPlayer 

Wed 
02nd 

 

11.00am 
  2.45pm 
  4.00pm 
 7.30pm 

Activity: Papier Mache Bowls 
Hymn Singing with Sylvia Blower 
Daily Readings: Lyle Bowen (Live Zoom) 
Bible Class: Lee. Paul’s exhortations: We have a building from God 2 
Corinthians 5 

Thurs 
03rd 

 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Activity: 121 with Residents 
Daily readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross 
Cornwall & Devon with Julia Bradbury 
Cornwall and Devon Walks with Julia Bradbury - Watch Episode - ITVX 

Fri 
04th 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Activity: Poetry Appreciation 
Daily Readings: Colin Saffell & Francis Algar 
Andre Rieu Concert 
https://youtu.be/gP7pA_dxwNQ?si=BqH-iToGYP054Ozp 

Sat 
05th 

 

11.15am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Seated Dance with Emma 
Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross 
Art programme with Fiona Bruce 
Fake or Fortune? - Series 12: 4. Corot - BBC iPlayer 

Sun 
  06th 

rd. 

11.00am 
  6.30pm 

Sunday Meeting: Richard West 
Evening Bible Talk: God’s Creation: Old and New. Natural wonders of 
the Designer 
 

                       God Willing 

 

https://www.itv.com/watch/martin-clunes-islands-of-the-pacific/2a7772
https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/m002dfm5/springwatch-2025-episode-12
https://www.itv.com/watch/cornwall-and-devon-walks-with-julia-bradbury/10a0852
https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/m00240hp/fake-or-fortune-series-12-4-corot

