

Weekly Programme & Activity Schedule

Monday 30th June 2025 – Sunday 06th July 2025

Mon	11.00am	Activity: Drum Fit/Word Challenge Games/Quiz
_	4.00pm	Daily Readings: Geoff & Rosemary Mitchell
30th	6.30pm	Martin Clunes: Islands of the Pacific
	0.50pm	Martin Clunes: Islands of the Pacific - Watch Episode - ITVX
Tue	11.00am	Activity: Fabric Collage
01 st	4.00pm	Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross
-	6.30pm	Springwatch
July		Springwatch - 2025: Episode 12 - BBC iPlayer
Wed	11.00am	Activity: Papier Mache Bowls
02nd	2.45pm	Hymn Singing with Sylvia Blower
Uzna	4.00pm	Daily Readings: Lyle Bowen (Live Zoom)
	7.30pm	Bible Class: Lee. Paul's exhortations: We have a building from God 2
	·	Corinthians 5
Thurs	11.00am	Activity: 121 with Residents
	4.00pm	Daily readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross
03rd	6.30pm	Cornwall & Devon with Julia Bradbury
	oloopiii	Cornwall and Devon Walks with Julia Bradbury - Watch Episode - ITVX
Fri	11.00am	Activity: Poetry Appreciation
_	4.00pm	Daily Readings: Colin Saffell & Francis Algar
04th	6.30pm	Andre Rieu Concert
	0.50pm	https://youtu.be/gP7pA_dxwNQ?si=BqH-iToGYP054Ozp
		https://youtu.be/gr/pA_uxwivQ:si=bqh=hod roo4ozp
Sat	11.15am	Seated Dance with Emma
05th	4.00pm	Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross
USUI	6.30pm	Art programme with Fiona Bruce
		Fake or Fortune? - Series 12: 4. Corot - BBC iPlayer
Sun	11.00am	Sunday Meeting: Richard West
06th	6.30pm	Evening Bible Talk: God's Creation: Old and New. Natural wonders of
UUUI		the Designer
		God Willing
		good to totally
	1	